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Zahradní branky ZN+RAL 6005
	
	š. 1000
	š. 1250
	š. 1500

	FAB
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH

	v. 1000
	2737,00
	3311,77
	3080,00
	3726,80
	3429,00
	4149,09

	v. 1250
	2958,00
	3579,18
	3330,00
	4029,30
	3686,00
	4460,06

	v. 1500
	3180,00
	3847,80
	3584,00
	4336,64
	3949,00
	4778,29

	v. 1600
	3320,00
	4017,20
	3737,00
	4521,77
	4105,00
	4967,05

	v. 1800
	3517,00
	4255,70
	3952,00
	4781,92
	4325,00
	5233,25

	v. 2000
	3725,00
	4507,25
	4191,00
	4983,99
	4573,00
	5533,33

	
	š. 1000
	š. 1250
	š. 1500

	OKO
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH

	v. 1000
	2240,00
	2710,40
	2676,00
	3237,96
	3036,00
	3673,56

	v. 1250
	2442,00
	2954,82
	2924,00
	3538,04
	3288,00
	3978,48

	v. 1500
	2645,00
	3200,45
	3157,00
	3819,97
	3544,00
	4288,24

	v. 1600
	2780,00
	3363,80
	3310,00
	4005,10
	3689,00
	4463,69

	v. 1800
	2962,00
	3584,02
	3525,00
	4265,25
	3907,00
	4727,47

	v. 2000
	3158,00
	3821,18
	3769,00
	4560,49
	4159,00
	5032,39

	
	š. 1000
	š. 1250
	š. 1500

	FAB, PLECH
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH

	v. 1000
	3902,00
	4721,42
	4303,00
	5206,63
	4675,00
	5656,75

	v. 1250
	4163,00
	5037,23
	4585,00
	5547,85
	4968,00
	6011,28

	v. 1500
	4423,00
	5351,83
	4854,00
	5873,34
	5262,00
	6367,02

	v. 1600
	4579,00
	5540,59
	5030,00
	6086,30
	5432,00
	6572,72

	v. 1800
	4793,00
	5799,53
	5244,00
	6345,24
	5686,00
	6880,06

	v. 2000
	5026,00
	6081,46
	5500,00
	6655,00
	5952,00
	7201,92














Zahradní brány dvoukřídlé ZN+RAL 6005
	
	š. 3000
	š. 3600
	š. 4000

	FAB
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH

	v. 1000
	5670,00
	6860,70
	5460,00
	6606,60
	6797,00
	8224,37

	v. 1250
	5924,00
	7168,04
	5704,00
	6901,84
	7282,00
	8811,22

	v. 1500
	6317,00
	7643,57
	6083,00
	7360,43
	7752,00
	9379,92

	v. 1600
	6610,00
	7998,10
	6366,00
	7702,86
	8155,00
	9867,55

	v. 1800
	7227,00
	8744,67
	6959,00
	8420,39
	8633,00
	10 445,93

	v. 2000
	7789,00
	9424,69
	7501,00
	9076,21
	9172,00
	11 098,12

	
	š. 3000
	š. 3600
	š. 4000

	OKO
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH

	v. 1000
	5302,00
	6415,42
	5105,00
	6177,05
	6414,00
	7760,94

	v. 1250
	5555,00
	6721,55
	5350,00
	6473,50
	6898,00
	8346,58

	v. 1500
	5949,00
	7198,29
	5729,00
	6932,09
	7368,00
	8915,28

	v. 1600
	6242,00
	7552,82
	6011,00
	7273,31
	7771,00
	9402,91

	v. 1800
	6829,00
	8263,09
	6605,00
	7992,05
	8250,00
	9982,50

	v. 2000
	7421,00
	8979,41
	7146,00
	8646,66
	8788,00
	10 633,48

	
	š. 3000
	š. 3600
	š. 4000

	FAB, PLECH
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH
	bez DPH
	s DPH

	v. 1000
	7769,00
	9400,49
	8517,00
	10 305,57
	10 162,00
	12 296,02

	v. 1250
	8221,00
	9947,41
	8979,00
	10 864,59
	10 805,00
	13 074,05

	v. 1500
	8676,00
	10 497,96
	9442,00
	11 424,82
	11 429,00
	13 829,09

	v. 1600
	8924,00
	10 798,04
	9706,00
	11 744,26
	11 757,00
	14 225,97

	v. 1800
	9320,00
	11 277,20
	10 105,00
	12 227,05
	12 309,00
	14 893,89

	v. 2000
	9754,00
	11 802,34
	10 535,00
	12 747,35
	12 879,00
	15 583,59














Ceník platný od 1.10.2024   

